Player Hcp FIit Tee Hole

Allen, Terry 18 C Gold 10A
Andersen, Tim 20 D Red 01B
Anderson, Ken 11 B White 13B
Antal, Jim 16 C Gold 18A
Ashby, Dan 7 A White 15B
Behe, Ron 14 B Gold 17A
Biggs, Michael 31 E Gold 12B
Blau, Dennis 9 A Red 18B
Boudoin, Luther 36 E Gold 12B
Brown, Robbie 17 C White 14B
Campbell, Tom 19 D White 01A
Clark, Matthew 17 C White 14B
DeFalco, Mike 8 A White 15A
Edwards, Wayne 25 E Gold 10A
Flynn, Brian 12 B White 14A
Galarza, Arsenio 17 C White 14B
Green, Henry 22 D White 12B
Green, Justice 25 E White 12B
Herr, Ronald 15 C Red 10A
Hladky, David 5 A Red 11B
Hubbard, Tom 14 B Gold 17B
Hux, Edward 6 A Red 17B
Ingram, John 14 B Gold 15A
Ingram, Justin 1 A White 15A
Jaskiewicz, Tim 22 D White 12A



Jones, Steven
Jordan, Zack
Joseph, John
Kinsey, Ted
Layman, Terry
Lutchmidat, Seth
M Maul, Timothy
Mark, Forrest
Matos, Sr., Ismae
McBride, Rick
McCann, Tom
McGahan, Michae
Michetti, Ron
Morin, Gary
Munoz, Edwin
Nelson, Jay
Nichols, Jon
Nosal Jr, David
Oakley, Jr., Larry
Oakley, Larry
Oates, Ryan
Okeson, Brad
O'Neill, Michael
Parsons, Zachary
Payne, Mark
Petersen, Cleland
Pikora, Michael
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13
13
13
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Guest Guest White

Red
Gold
Gold
Red
White
White
Gold
Gold
White
Red
White
White
Red
White
Red
White
White
Gold
Red
White
White
Gold
White
White
Red
White

17A
18B
18B
18A
11B
11A
14A
13B
18B
15B
11B
11A
13A
01B
12A
17B
15B
01A
17A
17A
13A
18A
01B
15A
14A
11B
12A



Prill, Larry
Rodeffer, Jon
Rugenstein, Kipp
Searcy, Jon
Sharp, Dale
Sisler, Bradley
Sliwoski, Ray
Stachelek, Paul
Stock, James
Teets, Justin
Watson, Jimmy
White, Robert
Wilder, Kenneth
Zink, Tom

17 C Red
14 B White
19 D White
9 A Gold
27 E Gold
Guest Guest White
15 C White
14 B Gold
7 A  White
10 A  White
6 A  White
19 D Gold
25 E White
20 D Gold

11A
13B
13A
01B
17B
12A
13A
11A
01A
15B
18A
10A
01A
13B



